Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Long
Data creazione: 2024/05/16 02:01:52

Data: 12/09/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa
1 CONCI Agnese ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
2 TISO Christian ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
3 COSER Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
4 FRAPPA Monica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
NP ORSINGHER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
Rl NARDELLI Francesca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa
1 ACLER Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
2 MOTTER Nicolo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
3 VALGOI Denis ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
4 TOMASELLI Lina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
5 BRESSAN Monica ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
6 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
7 COBELLI Ginevra ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
8 MOTTER Gloria ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
9 FRISANCO Angelica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome Societa
1 TAMANINI Giona ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa
1 FONTANA Gabriele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
2 BETTEGA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
3 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
4 MOSER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
5 COSER Nicola TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
RI TAMANINI Elia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa
1 GIANELLE Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
2 COSER Tiziano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
01:07:19
01:10:55
01:13:04
01:41:21
00:00:00
01:44:27

Tempo
00:17:34
00:24:09
00:25:39
00:27:24
00:28:58
00:36:47
00:39:31
00:45:17
00:47:06

Tempo
00:24:02

Tempo
00:17:24
00:19:23
00:19:24
00:20:25
00:30:03
00:25:17

Tempo
00:31:25
00:54:03



3
4
NP

SANTUARI Davide
FEDEL Samuele
FINCATO lago

Categoria: M16

Pos.

g b~ WO N P

Nome

GAIO Paride

SANTUARI Nicold
SCALET Diego
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
FEDEL Leonardo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

Nome
BETTEGA Antonio

Categoria: M35

Pos.

a b W N PP

NP

Nome

AUSERMILLER Michele
SANDRI Eddy
TAMANINI Davide
CHIARI Mauro
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
SCHUSTER Alexander

Categoria: M45

Pos.

a b~ WO N B

NP

Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
HUELLER Fabio
FEDEL Andrea

CHINI Luigi

COSER STEFANO
SANTUARI Alessandro

Categoria: M55

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

PRADEL Roberto
ISMA Enrico

BIROLI Gianni
TAUFER Piero
DALFOLLO Giuliano
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
ZENI Ettore

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
OK Montello ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

00:54:59
00:57:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:12
00:40:26
00:50:47
01:06:25
01:07:48

Tempo
01:07:15

Tempo
01:10:57
01:15:32
01:22:13
01:22:21
01:34:52
00:00:00

Tempo
00:55:27
00:57:13
01:15:15
01:21:00
01:41:27
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:31
01:03:38
01:06:14
01:06:43
01:09:10
01:10:20
01:17:58



FT
NP
NP
PM
PM

HILLEBRAND Stephan
CONCI Alessandro
TRENTIN Danilo
DECARLI Paolo
GIULIANI Maurizio
CAVAGNA Raffaello
POZZERLE Lucio

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BELLO' Gregorio
POZZAN Danilo
LESO Valerio
ZONATO Stefano

Categoria: M70

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WOWN PP

z Z

Nome

TAMANINI Franco
SIMONCELLI Paolo
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BERTOLDI Harald
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BISOGNIN Giovanni
CALDONAZZ| Emilio
VALER Claudio
CAMPAGNER Paolo
GOZZER Giancarlo

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
DEBIASI Dennis
MAZZOLA Paolo

Categoria: ME

Pos.

o N O O b~ W DN P

Z
o

Nome

DALLAVALLE Roberto
TAIT Samuele
POLOJAZ Goran
OLEOTTO Elia
DALFOLLO Alessio
BETTEGA Ivano
ORSINGHER Denis
PEZZE Giacomo
ORLER Marco

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

01:24:15
01:25:02
02:42:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:22:07
01:35:18

Tempo
01:01:48
01:13:53
01:15:58
01:30:08

Tempo
00:50:14
00:58:43
00:58:55
01:00:59
01:01:37
01:03:43
01:05:49
01:24:44
01:32:07
00:00:00
01:20:52

Tempo
01:03:57
01:34:52

Tempo
00:58:43
01:01:39
01:03:33
01:19:06
01:25:01
01:26:18
01:27:36
01:30:36
00:00:00



NP VARESCO Enrico
PM CORONA Mattia
Rl GRISENTI Leonardo

Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome

PANTE Moira
GRETTER Nicole
CIPRIANI Ellen
GRETTER Marianna
CIPRIANI Gaia

NP FIEMAZZO Alessia

g b~ WO N P

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 CANDOTTI Elisa
2 IAGHER Margherita
3 DE ZORZI Micaela
4 DALFOLLO Marica

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 RIGONI Lucia
2 GAIO Maddalena
3 RINALDO Maddalena

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 SARTORI Elisa
2 FRISANCO Giulia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 GOBBER Giulia
2 RIGONI Alessia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 PARIS Nausica
2 BERTOLDI Helga
3 MONTIBELLER Nadia

U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

00:00:00
01:00:37
01:18:17

Tempo
00:24:44
00:26:59
00:28:52
00:30:23
00:40:25
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:03
00:22:59
00:26:20
00:28:30

Tempo
00:33:03
00:36:08
00:49:41

Tempo
01:08:38
01:31:52

Tempo
01:16:33
01:19:39

Tempo
01:15:09
01:19:49
01:38:42



Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 GRISENTI Alessia
2 FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 BASSANI Paola
2 PACHER Mirta
NP BORDIN Patrizia

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 LORENZET Tazia
2 BORTOLOTTI Maria

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
2 ZOTTA lvana

PM ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 GOTTARDI Martina
2 TRENTIN Angela
3 TRENTIN Valentina
NP GUIDOLIN Manuela

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 PALUMBO Martina
2 CANOVA Nicol
3 RAUS Serena

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
01:25:07
01:29:44

Tempo
01:07:11
01:28:17
00:00:00

Tempo
01:13:03
01:27:13

Tempo
01:16:49
01:18:09
01:22:01

Tempo
01:26:09
01:29:17
01:33:29
00:00:00

Tempo
01:16:13
01:20:09
01:35:49



