

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Long

Data: 12/09/2021

Data creazione: 2026/03/17 20:33:09

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CONCI Agnese	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:07:19
2	TISO Christian	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:10:55
3	COSER Alessio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:13:04
4	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:41:21
NP	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	NARDELLI Francesca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:44:27

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:17:34
2	MOTTER Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:09
3	VALGOI Denis	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:39
4	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:24
5	BRESSAN Monica	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:28:58
6	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:36:47
7	COBELLI Ginevra	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:39:31
8	MOTTER Gloria	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:45:17
9	FRISANCO Angelica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:47:06

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAMANINI Giona	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:02

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FONTANA Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:24
2	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:23
3	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:24
4	MOSEER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:25
5	COSER Nicola	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:03
RI	TAMANINI Elia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:25:17

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:25
2	COSER Tiziano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:03

3	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:54:59
4	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:57:44
NP	FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:40:12
2	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:26
3	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:47
4	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:06:25
5	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:07:48

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:07:15

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	AUSERMILLER Michele	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:10:57
2	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:15:32
3	TAMANINI Davide	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:22:13
4	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:22:21
5	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	01:34:52
NP	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:55:27
2	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:57:13
3	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:15:15
4	CHINI Luigi	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:21:00
5	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:41:27
NP	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRADEL Roberto	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:53:31
2	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:03:38
3	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:06:14
4	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:06:43
5	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:09:10
6	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:10:20
7	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:17:58

8	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:24:15
9	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:25:02
FT	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	02:42:59
NP	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	POZZERLE Lucio	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:35:18
PM	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	01:22:07

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:01:48
2	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:13:53
3	LESO Valerio	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:15:58
4	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:30:08

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:50:14
2	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:58:43
3	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:58:55
4	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:00:59
5	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:01:37
6	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:03:43
7	BISOGNIN Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:05:49
8	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:24:44
9	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:32:07
NP	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
RI	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:20:52

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:03:57
2	MAZZOLA Paolo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:34:52

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALLAVALLE Roberto	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:58:43
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:01:39
3	POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	01:03:33
4	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:19:06
5	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:25:01
6	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:26:18
7	ORSINGHER Denis	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:27:36
8	PEZZÉ Giacomo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:30:36
NP	VARESCO Enrico	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:00:00

NP ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:00:37
RI GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:18:17

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PANTE Moira	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:44
2	GRETTER Nicole	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:59
3	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:28:52
4	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:23
5	CIPRIANI Gaia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:40:25
NP	FIEMAZZO Alessia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:03
2	IAGHER Margherita	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:59
3	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:20
4	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:30

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:33:03
2	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:08
3	RINALDO Maddalena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:41

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:08:38
2	FRISANCO Giulia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:31:52

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:16:33
2	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:19:39

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:15:09
2	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:19:49
3	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:38:42

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:25:07
2	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:29:44

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BASSANI Paola	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:07:11
2	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:28:17
NP	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:13:03
2	BORTOLOTTI Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:27:13

Categoria: W70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:16:49
2	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:18:09
PM	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:22:01

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOTTARDI Martina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:26:09
2	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:29:17
3	TRENTIN Valentina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:33:29
NP	GUIDOLIN Manuela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:13
2	CANOVA Nicol	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:20:09
3	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:35:49